
2011\2012 Bantam Boys Parent List 
Jersey # Player’s Name Parents’ Names Home # Work # Cell # E-mail 
14 Chris Morrison  Scott (Coach) 

& Ruth 
566-5847 368-5153 -Scott 

370-4863Ruth 
 

394-2071- Scott 
213-1173- Ruth 

scdmorrison@gov.pe.ca 
rhmorrison28@gmail.com 
 

2 Lewis Stultz 
 

Tim (Assistant Coach) 
& Candi 

675-2257   ctstu@hotmail.com 
tdstultz@ihis.org 

12 Shawn Stultz 

3 Mack McGuigan Shane & Pam 367-2007  940-5797 - Pam 
213-1985 - Shane 

pmcguigan@upei.ca 
shanemcguigan121@gmail.com 
 

4 Daniel Surrett Sheri Griffin 892-7085 368-4528 388-1608 Sherigriffin35@gmail.com 
 

5 
 

Brandon Mahar Stephen (Trainor) & 
Darlene 

892-5156  393-0686 – Darlene 
393-0667 – Stephen 

dmahar@upei.ca 
stmahar@gmail.com 
 

6 Dylan Perry 
 

Kevin & Ann 658-2617   kevinperry@pei.sympatico.ca 

7 
 

Stephen Bondt Phillip & Jane 658-2053  394-6343- Phillip 
394-7040 – Jane 

Jane.bondt@pei.sympatico.ca 

9 
 

Zac MacLennan Nancy & Jeff 892-9666  626-5282 nmaclennan1@eastlink.ca 
 

10 Dylan Gavin Noralee & Cory 892-0161  393-6647 – Noralee  
626-8065 – Cory 
 

Cory.gavin@pei.sympatico.ca 

11 Chandler Leard Michelle & Troy 892-0448  363-8290 – Troy 
394-0089 – Michelle 

tmleard@gmail.com 

13 
 

Jessie Grant Janine & Stacey 367-9500  218-9775 
 

Janine.grant@bellaliant.net 

15 
 

Allen MacDonald Erma  675-2248  940-4581 ermamacdonald@hotmail.com 

17 Ben Conklin Dak & Janette 894-7462  388-0697 – Dak dconklin@eastlink.ca 
jhconklin@gmail.com 
 

29 Colin McDonald Andrew & Nancy 368-8940  629-0042 anmc@eastlink.ca 
mcdonald.andrew@midlintranspor
t.com 

70 Zack Kennific Kelly 393-3858 629-2375 x103  kennific@gmail.com 
kelly@resultsinc.ca 

 

mailto:scdmorrison@gov.pe.ca
mailto:ruth.morrison@deltaware.com
mailto:ctstu@hotmail.com
mailto:tdstultz@ihis.org
mailto:pmcguigan@upei.ca
mailto:shanemcguigan121@gmail.com
mailto:Sherigriffin35@gmail.com
mailto:dmahar@upei.ca
mailto:stmahar@gmail.com
mailto:kevinperry@pei.sympatico.ca
mailto:Jane.bondt@pei.sympatico.ca
mailto:nmaclennan1@eastlink.ca
mailto:Cory.gavin@pei.sympatico.ca
mailto:tmleard@gmail.com
mailto:Janine.grant@bellaliant.net
mailto:ermamacdonald@hotmail.com
mailto:dconklin@eastlink.ca
mailto:jhconklin@gmail.com
mailto:anmc@eastlink.ca
mailto:mcdonald.andrew@midlintransport.com
mailto:mcdonald.andrew@midlintransport.com
mailto:kennific@gmail.com
mailto:kelly@resultsinc.ca

